CITY OF FLORENCE - UTILITY BILL

SERVICE ADDRESS

ACCOUNT NO.

BILLING DATE

1111 ANY STREET, FLORENCE, OR

555111.XX

¥l=21=: 30l PREVIOUS READ |CURRENT READ
READINGS 1100 1800

700

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES

07/31/13

CONSUMPTION SERVICE PERIOD FOR

METER READINGS

DUE DATE
FROM TO
07/1/13 | 07/31/13
AMOUNT

Previous Balance

Payment - Thank You

Water

Sewer

Storm Water

Well Rehabilitation

Street Maintenance Fee
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Disclosure: This is an example bill for an average residential customer using rates
effective July 1, 2013. For illustration purposes.only. Please contact the City of

Florence Utility Department at (541) 997-3436 for information pertaining to your account.

Due Date

8/15/2013

89.79
(89.79)

30.22
49.72
6.20
1.00
5.00

92.14

Rate Table Legend for Residential Customers with comparison of Gid and new rates effective 7/1/13
Water: Base Fee [ $16.57 $16-091-+ variable rate [ (700 cubic feet * $.0195 $:61489) = $13.65 $13.23 }=—Fotal $30.22 $29-32
Sewer: $49.72  $48:27 (Fixed cost)
Stormwater Fee: $6.20 (Fixed cost based on square footage of nonpermeable surface) - no change in fees
Well Rehabilitation Fee: $1.00 (Fixed cost) no change in fee
Street Maintenance Fee: $5.00 (fixed cost) - no change in fee
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