CITY OF FLORENCE - UTILITY BILL								
SERVICE ADDRESS			ACCOUNT NO.		BILLING DATE		DUE DATE	
1111 ANY STREET, FLORENCE, OR			555111.XX		07/31/13		08/15/13	
METER	PREVIOUS READ CURRENT READ CONSUMPTION SERVICE PERIO		E PERIOD FOR	PERIOD FOR		ТО		
READINGS	1100	1800	700	METER READINGS			07/1/13	07/31/13
DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES							AMOUNT	
Previous Balance Payment - Thank You							89.79 (89.79)	
Water 1 Sewer 2 Storm Water 3						30.22		
						2	49.72	
						3	6.20	
Well Rehabilitation 4						4	1.00	
Street Maintenance Fee 5							5.00	
Disclosure: This is an example bill for an average residential customer using rates effective July 1, 2013. For illustration purposes only. Please contact the City of					Due Date		AMOUNT DUE	
Florence Utility Department at (541) 997-3436 for information pertaining to your account.					8/15/2013		92.14	

## Rate Table Legend for Residential Customers with comparison of old and new rates effective 7/1/13

- 1 Water: Base Fee [ \$16.57 \$16.09 ] + variable rate [ (700 cubic feet \* \$.0195 \$.0189) = \$13.65 \$13.23 ] Total \$30.22 \$29.32
- 2 Sewer: \$49.72 \$48.27 (Fixed cost)
- 3 Stormwater Fee: \$6.20 (Fixed cost based on square footage of nonpermeable surface) no change in fees
- 4 Well Rehabilitation Fee: \$1.00 (Fixed cost) no change in fee
- 5 Street Maintenance Fee: \$5.00 (fixed cost) no change in fee